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Process Plant Operations - Emergency Scenarios and Troubleshooting

Electrical Principles - Testing and Test Equipment

Month Courses Total Training
Days 

Theory
Days 

Date  Practical
Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

3 Days

1 Day

2 Days

19th - 23rd

19th - 23rd

5th-9th

19th - 23rd

5th-9th

19th - 23rd

26th - 30th

12th - 16th 

2nd - 6th

9th - 13th 

16th - 20th

2nd - 6th 

9th - 13th 

16th - 20th

Process Plant Operations - Emergency Scenarios and Troubleshooting

Process Plant Operations- Separation training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Calibration and Testing

Instrument Control Valve Maintenance

Electrical Principles - Testing and Test Equipment

Mechanical - Piping and Flange Management

Process Plant Operations - Utility systems training, Theory and Practical

Process Plant Operations - Oil Distillation training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Advanced PLC systems

Instrument Safeguarding - SIS and ESD systems

Electrical Safety Rules & Electrical Isolation

Mechanical - Introduction to Isolations and SSOW 

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

4 Days

4 Days

4 Days

3 Days

4 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

4 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

M
AY

Process Plant Operations - Emergency Scenarios and Troubleshooting

Process Plant Operations - Gas Sweetening training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Control Valve Maintenance

Electrical Principles - Testing and Test Equipment

Mechanical - Advanced Pump Alignment - Including Laser alignment 

Certified Manger (CMI)

Certified Strategic Procurement & Supply Chain Management (CPD)

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

4 Days

4 Days

3 Days

4 Days

-

-

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

5 Days

7th - 11th 

21st - 25th

14th - 18th

7th - 11th 

7th - 11th 

14th - 18th

30th April - 4th May
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JU
N

E

Process Plant Operations - Utility systems training, Theory and Practical

Process Plant Operations - Oil Distillation training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Advanced PLC systems

Instrument and Electrical Ex-Hazardous Area Awareness -  Inspection and Maintenance

Mechanical - Advanced Pump Alignment - Including Laser alignment 

Mechanical - Advanced Maintenance & Inspection of Mechanical Seals

Project Portfolio Management

AU
G

U
ST

Process Plant Operations - Gas Sweetening training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Safeguarding - SIS and ESD systems

Instrument and Electrical Ex-Hazardous Area Awareness -  Inspection and Maintenance

Mechanical - Introduction to Isolations and SSOW 

Mechanical - Advanced Maintenance & Inspection of Mechanical Seals

Current Trends in Leadership

JU
LY

Process Plant Operations - Emergency Scenarios and Troubleshooting

Process Plant Operations- Separation training, Theory and Practical

Instrument Calibration and Testing

Electrical Safety Rules & Electrical Isolation

Mechanical - Piping and Flange Management

Professional Certificate in Strategy & Strategic Planning (CMI)

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

4 Days

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

4 Days

-

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

4 Days

4 Days

3 Days

4 Days

-

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

5 Days

4 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

-

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

5 Days

11th - 15th

4th - 8th

18th - 22nd

18th - 22nd

4th - 8th

11th - 15th

4th - 8th

9th - 13th

23rd - 27th

9th - 13th

2nd - 6th

9th - 13th

2nd - 6th

30th July - 3rd Aug

20th - 24th

20th - 24th

13th - 17th

30th July - 3rd Aug

13th - 17th
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